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All dimensions in millimetres and do not take into
account applied finishes unless specifically noted.

Do not scale from drawings.

Any omissions or discrepancies shall be reported to
the architect immediately.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the
relevant section of the specification and schedules.
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Up

New 4-panel sold timber bifold
doors to store room

New stair down with handrail

Level parking space
finished in block paving to
match extg on LHS of path

New retaining wall w brick
facing
Steel post and rail balustrade

Eng brick
match extg

Extg brick on edge (RHS
relaid to level of path)

New Brick piers and
capping to match
extg

New retaining wall w
brick facing built over
extg buttress wall

Bollards

770mm
clear

Alcove for 5No 240L
wheelie bins (740 x 570)
slatted timber back panel
1100mm high

Approx
position of
manhole

Proposed
deck style

lights

Extg Brick pier and capping
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1,560 225225660

1,520

3,550820

5,030

12
8

1,
30

3
1,030 5,

09
8

3,860 465

5,
09

8

11,478

4,150

MAIN
ENTRANCE

A

A

B

B

B

A

SCALE 1/50

0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m

Proposed Front Garden 1:50

C

N

A.	 27/06/23	 Steps amended manhole location amended, rear brick pier amended & elevation markers added

B.	 09/10/23	 Drawing amended in response to planning application, bifold doors draw in

C.	 27/10/23	 Drawing amended in response to planning application, railing revised
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